
1 1 SHRI MADAN LAL S/O  SHRI LADURAM , SMT.
GANGA DEVI W/O HARINARAYAN, SHRI
CHHOGA, DEEPA URF PRADEEP S/O SHRI
HARINARAYAN

PRAHLADPURA 14/IG/15 100MIX. 0 PRAHLADPURA 1135002120

2 1 SHRI MADAN LAL S/O  SHRI LADURAM , SMT.
GANGA DEVI W/O HARINARAYAN, SHRI
CHHOGA, DEEPA URF PRADEEP S/O SHRI
HARINARAYAN

PRAHLADPURA 14/IG/17 100MIX. 0 PRAHLADPURA 1135002105

3 1 SHRI MADAN LAL S/O  SHRI LADURAM , SMT.
GANGA DEVI W/O HARINARAYAN, SHRI
CHHOGA, DEEPA URF PRADEEP S/O SHRI
HARINARAYAN

PRAHLADPURA 14/IG/21 100MIX. 0 PRAHLADPURA 1135002123

4 1 SHRI MADAN LAL S/O  SHRI LADURAM , SMT.
GANGA DEVI W/O HARINARAYAN, SHRI
CHHOGA, DEEPA URF PRADEEP S/O SHRI
HARINARAYAN

PRAHLADPURA 14/OG/465 100MIX. 0 PRAHLADPURA 1135044565
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S.No Applicant ID & Name Applicant Village Plot/Shop No SizeType Block No. Location of Plot Service No.


